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LISTE DE CONTRÔLE DE SAISIE
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Session 1Session : Admission

JFP35501CR MODULE 31 public CR

2026269

2003776

1928332

2026159

2029026

2003662

2003524

1713715

2003002

2026315

2002705

2002707

2003511

N° Etu./CNE

AJAANIT

ASBANE

BELGHITI

BOURIMA

EL AMRANI

EL BASIT

EL FADILI

ELAMERY

HOUZI

KHALILE

N'KHILI

OUAHDI

ZAHIR

Nom

HICHAM

Amina

AMAL EL ALAOUIA

FAYSAL

MOHAMED

Slimane

Mohammed

FATIMA-ZAHRA

Youness

BRAHIM

Moussa

Hind

Younes

Prénom

   12.5

    8

   13.5

   10

   12.5

   11

   11

    8

   13.5

   12.5

   10

   10

   12.5

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

RésultatNote

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Epreuve :

M143064358

Z202700572

Z192701188

9593394411

L138286393

Z202700599

G133438751

G133232525

Z202701064

0898983003

Z202700250

Z202700408

Z202700616

النسب الإسم

عصبان

ط؛ظٹطهظٹ„ظ¨ط„ظ§ط

الباسيط

الفاضلي

العامري

حوزي

الخليل

انخيلي

واحدي

زهير

أمينة

A SAISIR

سليمان

محمد

فاطمة الزهراء

يونس

ابراهيم

موسى

هند

يونس


